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SJC Events
For all these events contact
Simon Deere 01892 553688

Sat 7 September
Coaching & Fun Day
The Meads, East Grinstead

Sat 14 September
Crowborough Open (GP 1)
U11Maj& Min
U18 Maj & Min

Sat 28 September
Chichester Open (GP 2)
London Qualifier Event
u8, u10, u12,u14,UL6

Sat 5 October
Coaching & Fun Day inc.
U8 Champs (Closed)
Lindfield

Sat ld october
Horsham Open (GP 3)
U11Maj& Min
U18 Maj& Min

Sat 9 November
Coaching Special Event
Venue tba

Sat 16 November
U9 Champs (Closed)
Ditchling

Sat 30 November
Ull Champs (Closed)
Uckfield

GP = Grand Prix Event

Team Events

Sat 29 june
ECGCF U14 Girls
Grand Final
Abingdon

Sat 21 September
ECGCF U14 Girls
Southern Region ]amboree
Coulsdon

Sat 28 September
NYCAU12 Team Champs
Stoke

Sat I March
EPSCA U9 Zonal
Venue tba

Sat 15 March
EPSCA U11 Zonal
Venue tba

Sat 29 March

Other Events

Sat 2o July (U7 to U10)
Sun 21july (U11 to U18)
British Land UK Gigafinal
The Octagon Centre
Sheffield
Mike Basman 0208397 1826

Sat 28 July to Sat 1O Aug
Smith & Williamson
British Chess
Championships
Riviera Centre
Torquay

J. Robinson 01536 261697

Sat24 & Sun 25 August
British Land UK Terrafinal
Greenwich
Mike Basman 0208397 1826

Sat 19 October (tbc)
Brit. Rapidplay Champs (Q)
Bradford

EPSCA U11 Girls Final Colin Oliver 020 8874 0377
Bolton

Sun 3 November
Surrey Girls Congress
Epsom
Neil Clifton 020 8405 9308

Sat 9 & Sun 10 Nov (tbc)
English Closed Champs (Q)
Venue tba
Colin Oliver 020 88740377

Q = Qualifying event for
England UIl Team trial

A printed calendar of national events can be obtained on the British Chess Federation website -

www.bcf.org.uk

Results, news, dates and contact deiails for Sussex events can be found on the SJC website which is

regularly updated - www.SussexluniorChess.fsnet.co.uk Other junior chess events of interest can also

often be found at www.juniorchess.info
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